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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 3:35.40 2017R Notre Dame, University of

C. Mulquin, M. O'Donnell, S. Revilak, A. Dolan

A3:32.67

B3:34.48

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:39.32   11.0

Quast, Carly L 18 r:0.21 O'Donnell, Meaghan 20

r:0.32 Sheehan, Erin 19 r:0.33 Dolan, Abbie 20

r:+0.90  26.45 54.95 1:02.3428.79

24.99 53.55 23.04 48.48

BND-IN2 3:42.81   4.0

Treuth, Alice L 20 r:0.19 McIntee, Sherri 21

r:0.24 Revilak Fonseca, Sofia 20r:0.35 Fore, Skylar 18

r:+0.64  26.68 54.55 1:02.3928.86

24.92 54.87 24.19 51.00

CND-IN3 x3:49.59

Sarazen, Kyra M 20 r:0.32 German, Abby 18

r:0.20 Smith, Nikki 20 r:0.47 Jacob, Kelly 19

r:+0.58  28.26 57.50 1:05.6830.37

24.98 54.53 24.41 51.88

BGTCH-GA4 3:51.95   2.0

Young, Megan E 22 r:0.27 Macgregor, Cat 19

r:0.35 Miller, Chloe 19 r:0.30 Hansen, Megan 20

r:+0.70  27.69 57.81 1:05.1130.51

26.02 56.47 25.04 52.56

CGTCH-GA5 3:54.84

Lee, Carrie R 20 r:+0.0 Shuford, Julia 18

r:0.22 Lyons, Morgan 22 r:0.10 Nugent, Celine 17

r:+0.60  27.88 57.98 1:06.8231.33

26.33 1:03.65 18.88 46.39

DND-IN6 x3:55.57

Grunhard, Cailey E 19 r:0.08 Storino, Alyssa 21

r:0.34 Rentz, Katie 19 r:0.20 DeSelm, Claire 19

r:+0.62  27.63 58.49 1:04.9129.59

27.39 57.14 26.07 55.03

AGTCH-GA--- DQ

Paschal, Allie L 18 r:0.27 Ilie, Florina 21

r:0.03 Branton, Laura 20 r:-0.01 Kitchens, Kaitlin 21

r:+0.54  26.88 55.82 1:03.7029.93

25.29 54.91 23.52 50.51

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 3:11.15 2017R Notre Dame, University of

R. Whitacre, T. Jackson, J. Plaschka, T. Afrik

A3:07.46

B3:08.95

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:15.09   4.0

Whitacre, Robby W 21 r:0.48 Clarke, Garrett 21

r:0.34 Plaschka, Justin 21 r:-0.30 Afrik, Tabahn 20

r:+0.58  23.55 48.34 55.5725.69

22.24 47.63 20.68 43.55

BND-IN2 3:19.67   2.0

Cumberland, Will D 18 r:0.30 Shek, Steven 20

r:0.35 Grauslys, Matt 21 r:0.27 Speers, Daniel 20

r:+0.56  23.71 49.63 55.7225.52

22.05 47.77 21.45 46.55

BGTCH-GA3 3:23.67

Oberg, Brad B 21 r:0.26 Yang, Jonathan 18

r:0.52 Hering, Clay 20 r:0.19 Zhi, Albert 18

r:+0.53  24.47 51.09 57.3026.76

23.16 49.87 21.47 45.41

CND-IN4 x3:23.86

Turk, Joe E 19 r:0.29 Russell, Jack 20

r:0.37 Stewart, David 20 r:0.08 Fujan, Dan 20

r:+0.58  24.79 50.98 57.8026.88

22.86 49.90 21.11 45.18

DND-IN5 x3:32.06

Becker, John Paul P 18 r:0.33 Barrett, Luke 19

r:0.38 Holm, Soren 23 r:0.47 Roy, Justin 18

r:+0.55  24.98 52.09 58.8327.46

24.13 52.31 23.59 48.83

AGTCH-GA--- DQ   11.0

Correia, Rodrigo Q 20 r:0.35 Loschi, Moises 22

r:0.11 Ferraro, Christian 19 r:0.33 Pumputis, Caio 18

r:+0.61  23.21 48.05 54.4225.84

22.57 48.39 21.49 44.08

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 9:41.74 1990R Janet Evans

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Berdusco, Ellie J1 10:10.48   9.0

r:+0.74  28.09 30.49 30.9630.52

30.84 30.80 30.93 30.92

30.90 31.02 30.75 30.59

30.59 30.93 30.90 30.88

30.90 30.54 29.95 28.98

ND-IN 19Lanigan, Reilly A2 10:12.06   4.0

r:+0.73  28.04 30.54 31.0830.78

31.14 30.98 31.11 30.93

30.85 30.68 30.62 30.83

31.06 30.70 30.97 30.41

30.66 30.50 30.27 29.91

ND-IN 19Steigerwald, Sammy R3 10:20.50   3.0

r:+0.72  28.75 30.76 31.2631.35

31.44 31.51 31.20 31.51

31.17 31.20 31.31 31.44

30.98 31.07 31.11 31.14

31.12 31.25 30.70 30.23

ND-IN 20Walton, Rebecca K4 x10:22.15

r:+0.76  27.90 30.43 31.2030.92

31.51 31.35 31.38 31.51

31.51 31.45 31.40 31.40

31.37 31.36 31.65 31.57

31.29 31.36 31.06 30.53

GTCH-GA 18Long, Camille D5 10:25.83   2.0

r:+0.77  28.41 30.80 31.4831.18

31.26 30.97 30.93 31.26

31.40 31.58 31.62 31.79

31.91 32.20 31.70 32.19

30.98 31.52 31.51 31.14

GTCH-GA 19Al Khatib, Sara6 10:29.46   1.0

r:+0.78  28.73 30.83 31.3931.12

31.26 31.13 31.34 31.44

31.26 31.16 31.40 31.74

31.43 31.44 31.82 32.00

32.34 32.65 33.17 31.81

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 9:02.47 2017R Zach S Yeadon

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Yeadon, Zach S1 9:29.80   9.0

r:+0.88  25.86 27.94 28.5528.33

28.62 28.37 28.30 28.31

28.03 28.15 28.74 29.15

29.22 28.97 28.45 28.27

28.81 29.50 29.33 28.90

ND-IN 18Smith, Christopher P2 9:31.98   4.0

r:+0.76  24.99 28.12 28.0128.12

28.22 28.28 28.52 28.52

28.57 28.92 28.95 29.44

29.23 28.62 29.24 29.63

29.71 28.83 29.39 28.67
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ND-IN 21Mannix, Richard E3 9:32.33   3.0

r:+0.75  25.45 28.12 28.8028.57

28.66 28.51 28.36 28.38

28.76 28.68 28.87 28.83

29.11 29.10 28.93 28.99

28.89 29.70 29.43 28.19

GTCH-GA 20Williamson, Colton M4 9:35.66   2.0

r:+0.81  25.73 27.96 28.9828.72

28.91 29.06 29.34 29.15

29.15 29.43 29.38 29.77

29.51 29.26 29.30 28.80

29.24 29.14 28.51 26.32

GTCH-GA 19Day, Brennan P5 9:36.48   1.0

r:+0.85  26.16 28.55 28.9828.87

28.88 29.16 28.91 28.75

28.94 28.71 29.00 29.22

29.25 29.38 29.34 29.34

29.25 29.39 29.04 27.36

GTCH-GA 22Loschi, Moises D6 9:44.35

r:+0.68  25.97 28.13 28.6128.81

29.13 29.33 29.32 29.58

30.06 30.03 30.01 29.68

29.90 29.54 29.51 29.57

29.60 29.68 29.72 28.17

GTCH-GA 19Koski, Joonas A7 x9:45.91

r:+0.75  25.88 28.38 29.0629.13

29.29 29.16 29.43 29.35

29.59 29.67 29.82 29.73

29.61 29.90 30.04 30.03

30.03 29.55 29.48 28.78

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 1:46.12 2017R Abbie M Dolan

A1:43.30

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Heller, Lauren E1 1:48.29   9.0

r:+0.73  25.55 27.44 28.0027.30

GTCH-GA 22Wang, Iris2 1:48.86   4.0

r:+0.73  25.44 27.67 28.0027.75

ND-IN 18Wittmer, Rachel M3 1:50.50   3.0

r:+0.70  26.28 27.91 28.3427.97

ND-IN 21Treble, Molly M4 1:51.26   2.0

r:+0.83  25.88 27.88 28.6228.88

ND-IN 18Stone, Lindsay M5 x1:52.20

r:+0.88  26.79 28.51 28.0928.81

GTCH-GA 17Nugent, Celine E6 1:52.63   1.0

r:+0.77  26.64 28.21 29.0928.69

GTCH-GA 20Wallace, Lindsay M7 1:55.04

r:+0.80  26.51 28.90 29.6929.94

GTCH-GA 20Best, Lila C8 x1:55.53

r:+0.70  26.28 28.62 30.8329.80

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 1:35.98 2009R B. Worsely

A1:32.54

B1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 18Pumputis, Caio R1 1:36.81 B

r:+0.74  23.12 24.13 25.0524.51

ND-IN 18Yeadon, Zach S2 1:39.71   4.0

r:+0.89  23.84 25.15 25.0825.64

ND-IN 22Jany, Benjamin3 1:39.83   3.0

r:+0.76  23.28 25.10 25.7425.71

ND-IN 19Schultz, Aaron R4 1:39.96   2.0

r:+0.74  23.71 25.42 25.2825.55

GTCH-GA 18Zhi, Albert5 1:39.99   1.0

r:+0.70  23.65 25.75 24.5126.08

GTCH-GA 18Murray, Jeffrey A6 1:42.65

r:+0.72  23.73 25.60 26.8026.52

GTCH-GA 19Whalen, Austin J7 x1:44.00

r:+0.81  23.79 26.01 27.1827.02

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 52.84 2017R C. Mulquin

A51.16

B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Treuth, Alice L1 54.30 B

r:+0.67  26.57 27.73

ND-IN 18Quast, Carly L2 54.86 B

r:+0.94  26.60 28.26

GTCH-GA 18Paschal, Allie L3 55.93   3.0

r:+0.56  27.17 28.76

GTCH-GA 20Gilbert, Sara A4 56.87   2.0

r:+0.58  27.48 29.39

GTCH-GA 20Lee, Carrie R5 57.39   1.0

r:+0.64  27.74 29.65

ND-IN 20Sarazen, Kyra M6 57.69

r:+0.58  28.44 29.25

GTCH-GA 22Young, Megan E7 x58.99

r:+0.65  28.65 30.34

ND-IN 19DeSelm, Claire M8 x59.66

r:+0.91  28.57 31.09

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 46.18 2017R Mark Nikolaev

A45.25

B48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 20Correia, Rodrigo Q1 48.28 B

r:+0.62  23.50 24.78

ND-IN 21Whitacre, Robby W2 48.88   4.0

r:+0.58  23.85 25.03

ND-IN 19Montesi, Jack J3 49.19   3.0

r:+0.57  23.64 25.55

ND-IN 18Cumberland, Will D4 49.24   2.0

r:+0.55  23.87 25.37

ND-IN 19Milikich, Nick M5 x50.81

r:+0.59  24.96 25.85

GTCH-GA 21Oberg, Brad B6 51.31   1.0

r:+0.54  24.84 26.47

GTCH-GA 18Warnakulasuriya, Leon H7 52.50

r:+0.88  25.82 26.68

GTCH-GA 18Daniel, Austin C8 x52.93

r:+0.67  25.11 27.82

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 59.79 2013R E. Reaney

A58.85

B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21McIntee, Sherri J1 1:02.99   9.0

r:+0.85  29.61 33.38

ND-IN 20O'Donnell, Meaghan K2 1:03.08   4.0

r:+0.81  29.73 33.35

GTCH-GA 21Ilie, Florina3 1:04.80   3.0

r:+0.95  30.70 34.10

ND-IN 21Storino, Alyssa L4 1:05.37   2.0

r:+0.72  30.62 34.75

GTCH-GA 18Shuford, Julia E5 1:05.57   1.0

r:+0.75  31.18 34.39

GTCH-GA 19Hepler, Kristen A6 1:06.07

r:+0.83  31.41 34.66

GTCH-GA 19Macgregor, Cat K7 x1:06.42

r:+0.75  31.26 35.16

ND-IN 18German, Abby R8 x1:06.43

r:+0.74  31.15 35.28



University of Notre Dame HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:32 PM  10/20/2017  Page 3

Notre Dame vs. Georgia Tech - 10/20/2017

Results
 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 53.31 2017R Artur Osvath

A51.74

B55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 22Loschi, Moises D1 54.88 B

r:+0.63  26.51 28.37

ND-IN 21Clarke, Garrett R2 56.39   4.0

r:+0.72  26.37 30.02

ND-IN 20Shek, Steven3 56.71   3.0

r:+0.65  26.82 29.89

GTCH-GA 18Yang, Jonathan K4 57.41   2.0

r:+0.67  27.18 30.23

GTCH-GA 21Kimpel, Alex A5 57.73   1.0

r:+0.72  27.10 30.63

GTCH-GA 20Portillo, Jp E6 x58.11

r:+0.68  27.72 30.39

ND-IN 19Riley, Rex M7 58.17

r:+0.69  27.53 30.64

ND-IN 20Russell, Jack G8 x58.37

r:+0.68  27.59 30.78

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 1:57.67 2017R Bethany R Galat

A1:53.80

B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Smith, Nikki E1 2:00.64   9.0

r:+0.82  26.99 30.84 31.5931.22

ND-IN 19Sheehan, Erin C2 2:02.04   4.0

r:+0.83  26.74 30.74 32.7031.86

ND-IN 19Rentz, Katie J3 2:02.23   3.0

r:+0.85  28.06 31.72 31.6530.80

ND-IN 20Kaplan, Paige E4 x2:05.27

r:+0.83  27.94 31.39 33.5132.43

GTCH-GA 20Gonen, Tamir C5 2:06.43   2.0

r:+0.71  28.47 32.77 33.1132.08

GTCH-GA 19Miller, Chloe G6 2:06.66   1.0

r:+0.78  27.73 31.83 33.7533.35

GTCH-GA 19Oliver, Maddie N7 2:08.35

r:+0.74  27.84 32.05 34.8033.66

GTCH-GA 20Branton, Laura E8 x2:09.15

r:+0.69  27.87 31.87 35.8533.56

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 1:44.61 2015R B. Anderson

A1:41.44

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 19Ferraro, Christian1 1:47.63 B

r:+0.89  24.43 27.44 27.7128.05

ND-IN 21Grauslys, Matt A2 1:48.16   4.0

r:+0.82  24.37 27.30 28.6527.84

GTCH-GA 20Hering, Clay M3 1:49.03   3.0

r:+0.80  24.88 28.38 27.9127.86

ND-IN 18Santana, Brendan J4 1:49.42   2.0

r:+0.64  23.80 27.85 28.7229.05

GTCH-GA 20Slanschek, Tim M5 1:50.27   1.0

r:+0.87  24.27 27.84 29.3628.80

ND-IN 18Roy, Justin C6 1:54.52

r:+0.79  25.18 28.47 31.3029.57

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 22.40 2017R Chase Kinney

A21.80

B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Dolan, Abbie M1 22.96 B

r:+0.71

ND-IN 20Revilak Fonseca, Sofia A2 23.10   4.0

r:+0.73

GTCH-GA 22Wang, Iris3 23.26   3.0

r:+0.71

GTCH-GA 21Kitchens, Kaitlin M4 23.57   2.0

r:+0.76

ND-IN 19Jacob, Kelly A5 23.69   1.0

r:+0.78

ND-IN 18Fore, Skylar B6 x24.00

r:+0.84

GTCH-GA 22Lyons, Morgan C7 24.42

r:+0.68

GTCH-GA 20Hansen, Megan K8 x24.71

r:+0.76

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 19.90 2012R C. Blondell

A19.05

B20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Plaschka, Justin T1 20.33   9.0

r:+0.62

ND-IN 20Afrik, Tabahn Z2 20.62   4.0

r:+0.65

GTCH-GA 19Reyes, Franco A3 20.82   3.0

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA 18Pumputis, Caio R4 20.85   2.0

r:+0.70

GTCH-GA 20Pastel, Aidan C5 21.05   1.0

r:+0.68

ND-IN 20Fujan, Dan B6 21.07

r:+0.68

GTCH-GA 19Miles, Corben J7 x21.23

r:+0.60

ND-IN 20Speers, Daniel W8 x21.86

r:+0.70

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 18Hidalgo, Cami M1 297.60   9.0

GTCH-GA 19Doi, Caroline A2 279.98   4.0

ND-IN 20Andrews, Claire C3 278.78   3.0

ND-IN 19Straub, Kelly M4 278.03   2.0

ND-IN 19Isola, Erin M5 262.80   1.0

GTCH-GA 19Gohr, Paige E6 241.13

ND-IN 18McCahan, Kate K7 x229.73

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 23Coumos, Joe M1 333.90   9.0

GTCH-GA 20Casillas, Matt R2 304.35   4.0

ND-IN 21Myers, Peter E3 284.10   3.0

GTCH-GA 18Kreider, Jacob B4 269.55   2.0

GTCH-GA 20Mallet, Nolan C5 260.78   1.0

GTCH-GA 17Carman, Henry G6 x254.48

ND-IN 19Herrera, Cristian G7 227.40

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 48.68 2017R Beryl E Gastaldello

A47.53

B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Dolan, Abbie M1 49.28 B

r:+0.73  23.87 25.41

GTCH-GA 22Wang, Iris2 50.20   4.0

r:+0.71  24.37 25.83

ND-IN 19Heller, Lauren E3 51.03   3.0

r:+0.72  24.46 26.57

ND-IN 18Quast, Carly L4 51.15   2.0

r:+0.77  24.86 26.29

ND-IN 18Fore, Skylar B5 x51.20

r:+0.83  24.97 26.23

GTCH-GA 21Kitchens, Kaitlin M6 52.01   1.0

r:+0.77  25.16 26.85
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GTCH-GA 17Nugent, Celine E7 53.22

r:+0.81  25.84 27.38

GTCH-GA 20Hansen, Megan K8 x53.34

r:+0.73  25.63 27.71

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 43.05 2017R Cannon Clifton

A42.11

B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Afrik, Tabahn Z1 44.35   9.0

r:+0.62  21.51 22.84

ND-IN 21Plaschka, Justin T2 44.62   4.0

r:+0.66  21.88 22.74

GTCH-GA 20Correia, Rodrigo Q3 44.85   3.0

r:+0.62  21.62 23.23

GTCH-GA 18Zhi, Albert4 45.30   2.0

r:+0.68  21.69 23.61

GTCH-GA 18Murray, Jeffrey A5 46.19   1.0

r:+0.69  22.26 23.93

ND-IN 20Fujan, Dan B6 46.27

r:+0.67  22.21 24.06

GTCH-GA 20Pastel, Aidan C7 x46.43

r:+0.65  22.27 24.16

ND-IN 20Speers, Daniel W8 x49.21

r:+0.68  23.41 25.80

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 1:55.13 2017R Lisa N Bratton

A1:50.99

B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Treuth, Alice L1 1:56.50 B

r:+0.66  28.17 29.44 29.5229.37

ND-IN 20Sarazen, Kyra M2 2:01.67   4.0

r:+0.53  29.19 31.11 30.5530.82

GTCH-GA 18Paschal, Allie L3 2:02.35   3.0

r:+0.56  29.01 31.09 31.0531.20

GTCH-GA 20Lee, Carrie R4 2:04.87   2.0

r:+0.60  29.15 31.99 31.6932.04

ND-IN 21Treble, Molly M5 2:07.65   1.0

r:+1.04  30.27 32.14 32.3432.90

ND-IN 19DeSelm, Claire M6 x2:07.92

r:+0.62  30.15 32.51 32.5632.70

GTCH-GA 20Gilbert, Sara A7 2:08.44

r:+0.65  29.45 32.50 32.9133.58

GTCH-GA 21Debruyn, Kira M8 x2:12.47

r:+0.71  29.68 32.62 35.5734.60

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Rolfs Aquati: 1:43.58 2017R Mark Nikolaev

A1:39.66

B1:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Cumberland, Will D1 1:47.53   9.0

r:+0.58  24.83 27.65 27.0927.96

ND-IN 21Whitacre, Robby W2 1:47.65   4.0

r:+0.62  25.47 27.45 26.8327.90

GTCH-GA 20Williamson, Colton M3 1:49.15   3.0

r:+0.65  25.13 27.15 28.8228.05

ND-IN 19Milikich, Nick M4 1:49.83   2.0

r:+0.61  26.08 27.45 28.1528.15

GTCH-GA 18Warnakulasuriya, Leon H5 1:52.12   1.0

r:+0.60  26.50 27.76 28.8329.03

GTCH-GA 19Koski, Joonas A6 1:52.18

r:+0.59  26.14 27.88 29.0729.09

GTCH-GA 18Daniel, Austin C7 x1:57.45

r:+0.67  27.19 29.48 30.8329.95

ND-IN 19Turk, Joe E--- DQ

r:+0.64  25.85 27.79 28.3128.57

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 2:09.11 2015R E. Reaney

A2:07.18

B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21McIntee, Sherri J1 2:15.79 B

r:+0.84  31.27 33.97 35.9334.62

ND-IN 20O'Donnell, Meaghan K2 2:19.16   4.0

r:+0.74  31.21 34.63 36.6836.64

GTCH-GA 18Shuford, Julia E3 2:19.89   3.0

r:+0.75  32.17 35.71 35.8236.19

GTCH-GA 19Hepler, Kristen A4 2:21.09   2.0

r:+0.79  32.41 35.77 36.5736.34

GTCH-GA 21Ilie, Florina5 2:22.35   1.0

r:+0.84  32.24 36.23 37.0736.81

ND-IN 21Storino, Alyssa L6 2:24.17

r:+0.67  31.75 36.33 37.9338.16

GTCH-GA 19Macgregor, Cat K7 x2:25.08

r:+0.76  33.25 36.41 37.8037.62

ND-IN 18German, Abby R8 x2:25.17

r:+0.74  32.49 37.36 37.3537.97

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 1:54.17 2017R Artur Osvath

A1:52.94

B1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 22Loschi, Moises D1 2:01.07   9.0

r:+0.64  28.27 30.89 31.5630.35

ND-IN 21Clarke, Garrett R2 2:02.84   4.0

r:+0.77  27.85 31.19 32.2631.54

GTCH-GA 21Kimpel, Alex A3 2:04.12   3.0

r:+0.72  28.89 32.05 31.2731.91

ND-IN 20Shek, Steven4 2:04.14   2.0

r:+0.64  27.34 31.47 32.5732.76

GTCH-GA 20Portillo, Jp E5 2:04.73   1.0

r:+0.65  28.75 32.47 31.8731.64

GTCH-GA 18Yang, Jonathan K6 x2:06.19

r:+0.67  29.61 32.66 32.0131.91

ND-IN 21Gorski, Ben R7 2:09.90

r:+0.69  28.33 32.63 35.4633.48

ND-IN 19Riley, Rex M--- DQ

r:+0.68  28.48 31.79 33.2132.67

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 4:44.67 2017R Danielle Valley

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Stone, Lindsay M1 4:56.49   9.0

r:+0.81  27.57 29.98 29.4730.30

29.82 29.90 30.06 29.79

30.08 29.52

ND-IN 19Lanigan, Reilly A2 4:59.76   4.0

r:+0.70  28.00 30.23 30.5630.35

30.62 30.22 30.33 30.40

29.95 29.10

ND-IN 21Berdusco, Ellie J3 5:00.51   3.0

r:+0.76  27.92 30.00 30.4130.36

30.41 30.37 30.54 30.53

30.37 29.60

ND-IN 19Steigerwald, Sammy R4 x5:06.73

r:+0.75  28.13 30.63 31.1731.41

31.11 31.25 31.23 31.26

30.63 29.91

GTCH-GA 18Long, Camille D5 5:07.17   2.0

r:+0.75  28.04 30.89 31.6531.04

31.57 31.45 30.91 31.03

30.77 29.82



University of Notre Dame HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:32 PM  10/20/2017  Page 5

Notre Dame vs. Georgia Tech - 10/20/2017

Results
(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA 20Wallace, Lindsay M6 5:08.12   1.0

r:+0.80  28.31 30.70 31.3831.31

31.50 31.24 31.55 31.09

30.98 30.06

GTCH-GA 19Al Khatib, Sara7 5:10.12

r:+0.75  28.23 30.71 31.4731.26

31.40 31.14 31.72 31.94

31.89 30.36

GTCH-GA 20Gonen, Tamir C8 x5:18.01

r:+0.72  28.37 31.13 31.9131.79

32.27 32.36 32.54 32.57

32.47 32.60

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 4:21.66 2017R Zach S Yeadon

A4:12.49

B4:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Yeadon, Zach S1 4:23.05 B

r:+0.87  24.38 26.10 26.7426.49

26.86 26.87 26.81 26.51

26.44 25.85

ND-IN 22Jany, Benjamin2 4:31.78   4.0

r:+0.76  24.67 27.20 27.5627.71

28.06 28.03 28.04 27.34

27.10 26.07

ND-IN 18Smith, Christopher P3 4:32.00   3.0

r:+0.75  24.17 27.17 27.7527.54

27.82 27.70 27.83 27.84

27.59 26.59

ND-IN 21Mannix, Richard E4 x4:38.59

r:+0.73  25.03 27.24 28.0727.85

28.12 28.20 28.69 28.52

28.72 28.15

GTCH-GA 19Day, Brennan P5 4:40.77   2.0

r:+0.83  25.73 28.19 28.1228.18

28.64 28.74 28.69 28.73

28.63 27.12

GTCH-GA 20Williamson, Colton M6 4:47.56   1.0

r:+0.74  24.91 27.59 29.0528.41

29.85 29.64 29.75 29.32

29.72 29.32

GTCH-GA 19Whalen, Austin J7 4:49.66

r:+0.79  25.25 27.70 29.6329.08

29.66 29.97 29.87 29.56

29.99 28.95

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 52.96 2017R Mallory Comerford

A51.19

B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 18Wittmer, Rachel M1 54.80   9.0

r:+0.68  25.89 28.91

GTCH-GA 20Branton, Laura E2 55.01   4.0

r:+0.67  25.76 29.25

GTCH-GA 19Miller, Chloe G3 56.78   3.0

r:+0.74  26.73 30.05

GTCH-GA 22Lyons, Morgan C4 57.68   2.0

r:+0.66  27.01 30.67

GTCH-GA 19Oliver, Maddie N5 x58.94

r:+0.75  27.84 31.10

ND-IN 20Smith, Nikki E--- X54.89

r:+0.79  25.35 29.54

ND-IN 20Revilak Fonseca, Sofia A--- X56.28

r:+0.68  26.12 30.16

ND-IN 19Grunhard, Cailey E--- X56.31

r:+0.76  25.90 30.41

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 47.35 2016R M. Nikolaev

A45.49

B48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 21Grauslys, Matt A1 48.24 B

r:+0.67  22.40 25.84

GTCH-GA 19Reyes, Franco A2 48.28 B

r:+0.61  22.69 25.59

ND-IN 19Schultz, Aaron R3 48.69   3.0

r:+0.69  22.89 25.80

GTCH-GA 19Ferraro, Christian4 49.01   2.0

r:+0.66  23.19 25.82

ND-IN 19Montesi, Jack J5 49.39   1.0

r:+0.67  22.98 26.41

ND-IN 18Santana, Brendan J6 x49.42

r:+0.64  22.95 26.47

GTCH-GA 20Hering, Clay M7 49.74

r:+0.70  23.43 26.31

GTCH-GA 21Oberg, Brad B8 x50.36

r:+0.69  23.73 26.63

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA 18Hidalgo, Cami M1 296.18   9.0

ND-IN 20Andrews, Claire C2 287.70   4.0

ND-IN 19Straub, Kelly M3 265.58   3.0

GTCH-GA 19Doi, Caroline A4 250.58   2.0

ND-IN 18McCahan, Kate K5 237.45   1.0

ND-IN 19Isola, Erin M6 x219.75

GTCH-GA 19Gohr, Paige E7 199.65

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN 23Coumos, Joe M1 357.75   9.0

GTCH-GA 20Casillas, Matt R2 338.70   4.0

ND-IN 21Myers, Peter E3 314.48   3.0

GTCH-GA 17Carman, Henry G4 310.73   2.0

GTCH-GA 20Mallet, Nolan C5 262.05   1.0

ND-IN 19Herrera, Cristian G6 258.60

GTCH-GA 18Kreider, Jacob B7 x246.00

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Rolfs Aquati: 1:56.94 2015R E. Reaney

A1:55.00

B2:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 19Sheehan, Erin C1 2:04.12   9.0

r:+0.86  26.42 32.87 28.7236.11

GTCH-GA 19Macgregor, Cat K2 2:06.22   4.0

r:+0.72  27.76 32.30 29.2536.91

GTCH-GA 17Nugent, Celine E3 2:08.28   3.0

r:+0.77  28.19 33.37 28.4738.25

GTCH-GA 19Hepler, Kristen A4 2:09.78   2.0

r:+0.77  28.41 34.22 30.3136.84

GTCH-GA 18Shuford, Julia E5 x2:11.68

r:+0.72  28.51 35.56 30.6936.92

ND-IN 20Sarazen, Kyra M--- X2:07.77

r:+0.79  28.25 31.67 28.2139.64

ND-IN 20Kaplan, Paige E--- X2:08.44

r:+0.82  27.44 32.61 30.6737.72

ND-IN 20O'Donnell, Meaghan K--- X2:09.06

r:+0.82  27.60 34.97 30.1736.32

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Rolfs Aquati: 1:45.12 2007R M. Greavers

A1:41.88

B1:49.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA 18Pumputis, Caio R1 1:48.11 B

r:+0.73  23.16 27.23 25.7331.99

ND-IN 18Cumberland, Will D2 1:49.85   4.0

r:+0.70  23.22 28.04 25.5633.03

ND-IN 19Milikich, Nick M3 1:50.80   3.0

r:+0.70  24.31 27.12 26.5832.79

ND-IN 19Turk, Joe E4 1:53.67   2.0

r:+0.72  24.70 28.30 27.2033.47
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GTCH-GA 18Yang, Jonathan K5 1:55.48   1.0

r:+0.67  24.80 30.59 27.3032.79

GTCH-GA 20Slanschek, Tim M6 1:56.49

r:+0.80  24.77 29.74 27.3834.60

GTCH-GA 19Koski, Joonas A7 x1:57.96

r:+0.69  25.70 29.31 27.7335.22

ND-IN 18Smith, Christopher P8 x2:00.95

r:+0.76  24.55 29.33 29.4737.60

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 3:17.78 2017R Wisconsin, University of, Madi

C Kinney, E Sehmann, M Berg, C Runge

A3:15.43

B3:16.93

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:23.03   11.0

Dolan, Abbie M 20 r:0.24 Wittmer, Rachel 18

r:0.33 Heller, Lauren 19 r:0.20 Revilak Fonseca, Sofia 20

r:+0.71  23.91 49.61 51.2124.88

24.18 50.90 23.92 51.31

AGTCH-GA2 3:26.35   4.0

Wang, Iris 22 r:0.12 Paschal, Allie 18

r:0.23 Gilbert, Sara 20 r:0.29 Kitchens, Kaitlin 21

r:+0.74  24.62 50.57 52.9024.75

24.65 51.97 24.19 50.91

BGTCH-GA3 3:34.72   2.0

Hansen, Megan K 20 r:0.20 Wallace, Lindsay 20

r:0.27 Lyons, Morgan 22 r:0.17 Branton, Laura 20

r:+0.71  25.64 53.71 53.3625.60

25.31 54.07 24.70 53.58

CGTCH-GA4 x3:35.36

Best, Lila C 20 r:0.13 Debruyn, Kira 21

r:0.26 Miller, Chloe 19 r:0.25 Long, Camille 18

r:+0.67  25.36 53.67 54.8926.28

25.16 52.65 25.90 54.15

BND-IN--- X3:27.31

Quast, Carly L 18 r:0.42 Fore, Skylar 18

r:0.68 Treuth, Alice 20 r:0.57 Treble, Molly 21

r:+0.74  24.58 51.52 50.8824.51

25.31 52.75 25.04 52.16

CND-IN--- X3:32.95

Jacob, Kelly A 19 r:0.40 Stone, Lindsay 18

r:0.25 Smith, Nikki 20 r:0.19 German, Abby 18

r:+0.81  24.98 52.13 54.5026.10

25.11 53.24 24.94 53.08

DND-IN--- X3:34.44

Berdusco, Ellie J 21 r:0.36 Lanigan, Reilly 19

r:0.45 Steigerwald, Sammy 19r:0.36 Grunhard, Cailey 19

r:+3.20  25.70 53.73 53.6725.99

25.62 53.55 24.99 53.49

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Rolfs Aquati: 2:54.72 2017R Wisconsin, University of, Madi

C Clifton, M Hutchins, R Stack, B Pinfold

A2:52.10

B2:53.23

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 2:58.25   11.0

Afrik, Tabahn Z 20 r:0.34 Plaschka, Justin 21

r:0.23 Schultz, Aaron 19 r:0.38 Whitacre, Robby 21

r:+0.61  21.56 44.44 44.1420.88

21.19 44.61 21.46 45.06

AGTCH-GA2 3:00.49   4.0

Correia, Rodrigo Q 20 r:0.45 Zhi, Albert 18

r:0.05 Ferraro, Christian 19 r:0.39 Murray, Jeffrey 18

r:+8.12  22.08 45.01 44.9321.26

21.52 45.15 21.30 45.40

BND-IN3 3:02.89   2.0

Fujan, Dan B 20 r:0.24 Jany, Benjamin 22

r:0.37 Montesi, Jack 19 r:0.45 Grauslys, Matt 21

r:+0.65  21.65 45.79 45.7721.98

21.72 45.96 21.61 45.37

BGTCH-GA4 3:04.30

Pastel, Aidan C 20 r:0.75 Hering, Clay 20

r:0.08 Talley, Quentin 20 r:0.25 Reyes, Franco 19

r:+0.69  22.05 46.35 46.0322.29

21.45 46.30 21.75 45.62

CND-IN5 x3:08.11

Santana, Brendan J 18 r:-0.41 Yeadon, Zach 18

r:0.27 Shek, Steven 20 r:0.31 Mannix, Richard 21

r:+0.61  22.30 46.98 47.0522.56

21.91 46.26 22.69 47.82

CGTCH-GA6 x3:09.77

Miles, Corben J 19 r:0.23 Whalen, Austin 19

r:0.62 Daniel, Austin 18 r:0.17 Oberg, Brad 21

r:+0.59  23.19 47.75 47.7423.05

22.39 46.74 22.30 47.54

 
#105  Women 200 Yard Free

Rolfs Aquati: 1:46.12 2017R Abbie M Dolan

A1:43.30

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Walton, Rebecca K--- X1:55.69

 
#110  Men 100 Yard Breast

Rolfs Aquati: 53.31 2017R Artur Osvath

A51.74

B55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 20Stewart, David C--- X58.09

r:+0.66  27.19 30.90

ND-IN 19Barrett, Luke S--- X59.54

r:+0.78  28.07 31.47

 
#111  Women 200 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 1:57.67 2017R Bethany R Galat

A1:53.80

B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-INKammeyer, Carolyn--- X2:06.94

 
#112  Men 200 Yard Fly

Rolfs Aquati: 1:44.61 2015R B. Anderson

A1:41.44

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN 23Holm, Soren--- X1:54.60

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 112

1. Notre Dame, University of 203

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 95

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 112

1. Notre Dame, University of 175

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 125


